



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 4120 of 2025

Smt. Rekha Devi

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Gireesh Chandra Sharma, Rajiv Lochan
Shukla, Siddharth Shukla

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, put up this case on
8.10.2025, as fresh.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)

September 10, 2025

A.P. Pandey