



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 4120 of 2025

Smt. Rekha Devi

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Gireesh Chandra Sharma, Rajiv Lochan
Shukla, Siddharth Shukla
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. Issue notice to the opposite party nos. 2 & 3 returnable at an early date.
2. List after four weeks as fresh.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

March 11, 2026

Israr